
Makai Pier to Kailua Beach Park Long 8 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Waimanalo to Kailua Beach Park Short 5 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Saturday, January 18, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 2 -  Kialoa to Kaimana Hawaii Kai to Kaimana Beach Long/Short 8 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Sunday, January 26, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 3 - Anchor Systems HI Kailua Bay Challenge Kailua Bay TBD Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Long 10 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Short 6 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Kailua Beach to Kualoa Beach Long 13 miles

Heeia Pier to Kauloa Beach Short 7 miles

Long 9 miles

Short 5 miles

Hawaii Kai to Hilton Lone 10 miles

Hilton to Bouy @ Diamond Head and Back Short 4.5 miles

Long Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Short Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Long 12 miles

Short 7 miles

Sunday, March 22, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 8 - Maui Jim Oahu Coastal Relay Kailua to Kaimana Relay 32 or 18 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Waimanalo to Kaimana Beach Long 20 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Hawaii Kai to Kaimana Beach Short 10 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Maui Paddling Hui Maui to Molokai (no SUPs) Maui to Molokai 26 miles http://www.mauipaddlinghui.cm mphreg@gmail.com

Sunday, April 19, 2020 PA`A Kaiwi Channel OC-1 Relay Kaluakoi to Magic Island 42 miles Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Saturday, May 2, 2020 PA`A Kaiwi Channel OC-1 World Championships Kaluakoi to Hawaii Kai 32 miles Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Saturday, May 9, 2020 Kauai World Challenge OC-1 Relay Kapaa Ballpark to Salt Pond 34 miles https://kauaihoewaa.org/kauai-world-challenge Khwwebmaster@gmail.com

Sunday May 10, 2020 Hononolulu Int. Triathlon Festival of Sports SUP & RUN Ala Moana Beach Park 1K run, 4 K paddle Jeff Chang http://www.honolulutriathlon.com 808-255-6255

Saturday May 16, 2020 Kanaka Ikaika 10 - Makapuu Dash Makapuu to Hawaii Kai 8 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Sunday, May 24, 2020 Maui Jim Molokai Challenge Kaluakoi to Hawaii Kai 32 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

TBD Olukai Ho`olaule`a Maliko Gulch to Kanaha 8 miles Matthew Murasko http://www.olukai.com/ho'olaule'a mmurasko@olukai.com

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Scratchfest Outrigger Canoe Club Surf Sprints Outrigger Canoe Club http://www.outriggercanoeclub.com spelkey@outriggercanoeclub.com

Saturday, June 20, 2020 Maui Jim Hawaii Paddleboard Championships Hawaii Kai to Kaimana Beach 8 miles Carl Kim https://paddleboardchampionship.com rosyscamel@hotmail.com

Saturday, June 27, 2020 North Shore Challenge by Wet Feet/Blue Planet Sunset to Haleiwa Beach Park 7 miles Jeff Chang http://www.paddleguru.com 808-255-6255

Friday, July 3, 2020 Maui Jim Molokai Holokai Ho`olauale`a Maui to Molokai DT Flemmings Maui to Kaunakakai Molokai 27 miles Clare Mawae http://supmolokai.org 808-336-0946

Saturday, July 4, 2020 Maui Jim Molokai Holokai Ho`olauale`a Kamalo Run Kamalo Run to Hotel Molokai 8 miles Clare Mawae http://supmolokai.org 808-336-0946

Sunset Beach to Waimea Bay 4 miles Mahina Chillingworth http://www.dahui.com 808-368-7749

Turtle Bay to Waimea 8 miles Mahina Chillingworth http://www.dahui.com 808-368-7749

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Cline Mann Memorial / Koolaupoko Makapu'u or Hawai'i Kai to Kaimana 8 or 17 miles Outrigger Canoe Club http://www.outriggercanoeclub.com spelkey@outriggercanoeclub.com

Sunday, July 19, 2020 Paddle Imua Maliko Gulch to Kahului Harbor 8.5 miles http://www.paddleimua.com

Sunday, July 26, 2020 Molokai 2 Oahu Paddleboard World Championships Kaluakoi to Hawaii Kai 32 miles Shannon Delaney http://www.molokai2oahu.com shannon@molokai2oahu.com

Saturday, August 8, 2020 Maui Jim Na Pali Race Haena to Polihale 17 miles Evan Valiere http://www.napalirace.com napalirace@gmail.com

Sunday, September 6, 2020 Haleiwa Joe’s Race Waimea Bay to Haleiwa 5 miles Mike Takahashi http://hawaiipaddleboardassociation.com/ 808-638-8208

Saturday, October 3, 2020 Kanaka Ikaika 13 - Na Wahine Ikaika Hawaii Kai to Kaimana Beach 8 miles Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Halloween Race Hawaii Kai to K+C42:G42aimana Beach 8 miles Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Food Drive Race Hawaii Kai to K+C42:G42aimana Beach 8 miles Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Saturday, November 28, 2020 Toys for Tots Race Hawaii Kai to Kaimana Beach 8 miles Manny Kulukulualani http://paahawaii.com kulukulum001@hawaii.rr.com

Saturday, December 12, 2020 Lanikai Cold Pack Classic Kailua Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Reef Aikau Ho‘oikaika ‘Ohana Beach DaySunday, February 23, 2020

Saturday, July 04, 2020 Da Hui Paddle Race

Saturday, April 4, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 9 - Outrigger Zone State Championships

3 Stage Race Over 2 Days

Saturday, March 14, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 7 - Oahu Championship Sunset to Haleiwa Beach Park

Sat/Sun, March 7-8, 2020 PA`A KOA NUI Championship Race

2020 SUP Race Calendar by wetfeethawaii.com

jkfoti@gmail.com

Sunday, March 1, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 6 - Sharkskin South Shore Smash Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

Pokai Bay

Sunday, February 16, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 5 - Kai Waa Kualoa Challenge Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 4 - Kona Brewing Pokai Bay Pound

Sumday, January 5, 2020 Kanaki Ikaika 1 - Makailua Windward Race

Magic Island, Diamond Head, Kewalo Loop https://domesticviolenceactioncenter.org/ocean-fun-day/ jkfoti@gmail.comJim Foti

Jim Foti http://www.kanakaikaika.com jkfoti@gmail.com

http://hawaiipaddleboardassociation.com/

